LESAK CUP 2024
2024-08-24 Bohdasin, Cerveny Kostelec

Zaci | (5km)

start ~ 10:54:45 | 2012 - 2014 | registered: 14

rank rank/cat.
1 1/kluci
2/kluci
3/kluci
4/Kluci
5/kluci
6/kluci
7/kluci
8/kluci
9/kluci
10/kluci
11/kluci
12/kluci
13/kluci
14/kluci

PO o DD Y N U R WN

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

#
238
235
242
236
243
288
245
244
290
291
239
240
237
199

name
MATOUS KUBECEK
MATYAS HAK
MATE] PROKOP
JAN JEDRZEJEWSKI
MICHAL SIPEK
FILIP HORACEK
TADEAS ULVR
OLIVER SKODA
JIRI KYSELA
JOSEF SKODA
TOMAS KUK
TOMASZ MARKIEWICZ
ANTONI JEDRZEJEWSKI
SAMUEL DUFF

year
2013
2014
2012
2013
2014
2013
2014
2012
2013
2012
2014
2012
2014
2012

team
S-SPORT MTB TEAM
CYKLOKLUB JICIN
S-SPORT MTB TEAM
JKK JELENIOGORSKI KLUB KOLARS
EXPRES CZ TUFO TEAM KOLIN
LOKO TRUTNOV
CARLA.KUPKOLO.CZ
WIKOV TOTR CYCLING TEAM
LOKO TRUTNOV
T) MARATONSTAV UPICE
CARLAKUPKOLO.CZ
GLKK VICTORIA GEUCHOEAZY
JKK JELENIOGORSKI KLUB KOLARS
T) MARATONSTAV UPICE

finish

18:08.0
19:13.4
19:43.7
19:45.8
21:36.4
23:57.3
24:27.9
24:42.5
24:52.2
26:01.9
26:35.6
26:47.8
27:31.2
37:17.8

delay

00:00
01:05
01:35
01:37
03:28
05:49
06:19
06:34
06:44
07:53
08:27
08:39
09:23
19:09

2024-09-03 13:04:49 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz
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